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20th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD
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Event-No. 28

25m Backstroke Men

Heat 1 (9:03)
Noel Persson

Emil Lindholm

Noah Gabriel Elsner
Anton Wolter

Lennart Piechnick

Noah Goodall

Thies Heinrichs

Garry Balz

Malte Heisler

Heat 2

Oscar Elfers
Timo Tiedeke
Niklas Alexander Hendel
Jan Oliver Erdmann
Nikolay Pribysh
Emil Kernen
Jonathan Besdo
Dimitris Papoutsis
Sven Heisler
Andreas Blaaberg
Heat 3

Martin H. Abel
Emil Wiberg
Tobias Seitz
Niclas Kopf
Stephan Mitte
Alexander Engel
Joar Modigh

oooNOTUVThAhWNHO

(9:04)

ooNOTUVThWNHO

(9:04)

LooNOTUVThWNHO

Heat 4 (9:05)
Mads Sgrensen

Max Beyer

Sebastian Mgller Jirgense
Bennet Aaron Simonides
Lucas Beutel

Tim Arnold

Boje Fokkink

Oliver Mglby

Heat 5

LoNOTUVThAhWNHO

(9:06)

Anders Rasmussen
Patrick Fender
Alexander Grosel
John Aldrin
Benjamin Sanft
Filip Rautiainen
Mark Csontos
Mads Frydenholm

Heat 6

Jakob Juul

Niklas Thomschke
Nicolas Nolén
Florain Haselbach
Robin Schneider
Julius Schewe
Luke Topfer

ooNOTUVThWNHO

(9:07)

LooNOTUVIThWNHO
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Simklubben Triton

Sésdala Simsallskap

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

SVE Hamburg

SG TSB/08 Flensburg

SSV Grenzach

Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (HH)

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Harzer SV Wernigerode 2002
Moscow Swimming Club
Katrineholms Simsallskap

SSG Nord Calenberg

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (HH)
Vejle Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

TSV Uetersen von 1898
Simklubben Triton

Vejle Svgmmeklub

SV Zschopau (TW)

Odder IGF

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SV Zschopau (TW)

SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)
Grindsted Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Preetzer TSV

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Katrineholms Simsallskap
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

SV Nordhausen 90
Simklubben Triton

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)
SV TuS 1925 Herten

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)

00:18.35
00:15.36
00:15.00
00:13.98
00:14.50
00:15.00
00:16.50
00:19.72

00:25.19
00:16.87
00:15.01
00:15.00
00:13.10
00:14.31
00:15.00
00:16.13
00:19.58

00:17.68
00:16.21
00:14.02
00:14.90
00:17.00

00:17.51
00:15.50
00:14.00
00:14.85
00:16.52

00:17.27
00:15.43
00:14.00
00:14.50
00:16.47
00:18.80

00:16.99
00:14.35
00:13.36
00:14.00
00:15.50
00:17.94
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Event-No. 28
25m Backstroke Men

Heat 7 (9:08)
0
1 Andreas Hansen 2000 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
2 Jonas Blank 2000 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:16.35
3 Jannik Minge 2000 GER NSSV Delphin (Team M-V) 00:14.00
4  Alexander Kral 1999 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:13.10
5  Thomas Frederiksen 2000 DEN Odder IGF 00:13.78
6  Eric Schneider 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:14.55
7  Fabian Husser 2000 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:17.51
8
9

Heat 8 (9:08)
0  Christian Hendel 1980 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:17.00
1 Jakob Scheel 1997 GER TSV Uetersen von 1898 00:13.92
2 Christoph Lorenzen 1996 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (HH) 00:13.50
3 Simon Vingolf Larsen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:12.60
4 Magnus Jakupsson 1994 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:11.79
5 Jan Draeger 1993 GER SSV Leutzsch (TW) 00:12.50
6  Thomas Bech 1998 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:13.30
7  Mikkel Rathschau Sgrensen 1996 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:13.83
8  Leif-Henning Kliver 1993 GER TSV RW Niebill 00:15.52
9  Andreas Sehested 1996 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

Heat 9 (9:09)
0  Lukas Nielsen 1998 GER TSV RW Niebill 00:16.48
1 Christian Rasmussen 1993 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:13.85
2 Benjamin Rafail 1988 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:13.50
3 Lennard Juhra 1997 GER Potsdamer SV 00:12.60
4  Martin Terp Olesen 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:11.28
5 Lasse Dall 1997 DEN Odder IGF 00:12.50
6  Oliver Degn 1996 DEN Odder IGF 00:12.84
7  Alexander Wildenschild 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:13.51
8  Vincent Hartig 1993 GER Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW) 00:14.21
9  Jonas Poulsen 1998 DEN Grindsted Svgmmeklub 00:18.53
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